
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
(05/06/2022 - 11/06/2022) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News Regional + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 SBS WorldWatch
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics

4.4
1.2
0.2
1.5

14.0
0.8
0.8
0.4

16.0
0.8
0.7
0.7
0.2
5.4
0.6
0.8
0.1
0.1
1.6
0.4
0.4
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.0
0.1
0.8
0.7
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.5
0.3
0.7
0.1
1.1

1530
695
305
677

2533
578
636
486

2935
567
592
374
141

1930
423
545
165
119

1079
499
385
180
440
49

417
169
259
331
321
107
119
94

113
113
126
235
116
100
366
588
211
236
131
40

222
85

406
248
472
197
601

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX Docos
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits

0.2
0.6
0.1
0.6
1.6
0.2
0.4
4.8
0.7
0.3
3.8
0.3
1.0
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.5
0.0
1.2
0.2
0.7
0.4
0.8
0.2
0.3
1.1
0.2
0.7
0.6
1.8
0.2
0.8
0.1
0.9
0.2
0.6
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.6
0.1
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.1

225
414
206
522
424
152
476

1174
469
270

1114
178
470
135
220
106
480
117
404
127
438
405
482
297
353
751
226
435
295
963
248
419
141
422
203
418
275
391
299
296
173
445
184
423
379
223
350
339
213
191
141

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Pop Up Hits
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.1
0.4
0.9
0.2
0.0
0.1
2.7
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.6
0.1
1.5
0.1
0.6
1.3

205
465
272
118
0

113
733
136
140
188
98

103
326
122
718
143
278
779

 ALL FTA 51.6 4171
 ALL STV 48.4 4060
 ALL TV 100.0 4633

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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